EVBN Meisterschaft und Swiss Cup 2021
NACHWUCHS U15 SIS MADCHEN KUR

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
1 Valeria ACKERMANN ZUG 4 50.80 24.01 26.79 0.00
Executed o Base Scores of
# Elements “.E Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref Panel
1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 1 1 1 1 1 3.61
2 1A 1.10 0.11 1 2 1 1 1 1.21
3 2lo 1.70 0.06 0 0 1 -2 1 1.76
4 2F+2T+2Loq q 4.80 -0.36 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 4.44
5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 1 1 2 1 0 2.86
6 2Lz 2.10 0.07 0 0 0 1 1 217
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 0 2 2 0 2 3.40
8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.15
9 StSq3 3.30 0.11 1 0 0 -1 1 3.41
23.44 24.01
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 450 450 425 425 4.00 4.33
Transitions 1.60 450 425 425 375 375 4.08
Performance 1.60 425 425 450 375 375 4.08
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 450 450 475 375 375 4.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.79
Deductions 0.00
< Under-rotated jump q Jump landed on the quarter
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
2 Meja WIKSTROM ZUG 3 49.65 22.59 27.06 0.00
# Executed 2 Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref Scores of
Elements £ Value Panel
1 1A 1.10 0.11 1 1 1 2 1 1.21
2 2o 1.70 0.17 1 1 0 1 1 1.87
3  2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.28 1 1 1 2 2 5.38
4  2F+2T 3.10 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 3.10
5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1 1 -1 1 3 1.98
6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 2.10
7 FSSp3v 1.95 -0.20 -1 -1 -2 1 -1 1.75
8 2F 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1.80
9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 2 1 2 1 1 3.40
21.65 22.59
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 4.00 425 375 450 475 4.25
Transitions 1.60 400 4.00 4.00 425 425 4.08
Performance 1.60 4.00 450 400 425 450 4.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 425 425 400 450 4.50 4.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.06
Deductions 0.00




EVBN Meisterschaft und Swiss Cup 2021
NACHWUCHS U15 SIS MADCHEN KUR

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
3 Kira TORSHINA KUR 2 41.07 18.74 23.33 -1.00
Executed o Base Scores of
# Elements “.E Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Bonus Ref Panel
1 3Sb 4.30 -2.15 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.00 3.15
2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0 0 -1 0 -1 0.58
3 2F 1.80 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.90
4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.60
5 2Lz 2.10 0.07 0 0 1 1 0 217
6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 3.10
7  StSq1 1.80 0.00 0 0 -1 1 0 1.80
8 1A 1.10 0.04 0 0 1 1 0 1.14
9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 0 1 1 1 1 3.30
20.40 18.74
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 350 375 350 425 4.00 3.75
Transitions 1.60 375 350 375 375 375 3.75
Performance 1.60 325 375 350 375 350 3.58
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 350 325 350 350 3.50 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.33
Deductions Falls: -1.00 -1.00
b Bonus Point for jump added to the element score
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
4 Giada HOWALD LAM 1 29.11 8.68 20.93 -0.50
# Executed 2 Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref Scores of
Elements £ Value Panel
1 2lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.30
2 1FHT 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.90
3 1A 1.10 0.04 0 0 1 0 1 1.14
4 CCoSp2v 1.88 0.00 0 0 0 -2 0 1.88
5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.50
6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.50
7 1S 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.40
8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 0 -1 -1 0 0 1.74
9 FSSp2v 1.73 -0.41 -2 -3 -2 -1 -3 1.32
9.41 8.68
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 375 350 3.00 375 350 3.58
Transitions 1.60 350 3.00 250 350 350 3.33
Performance 1.60 350 200 250 325 3.00 2.92
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 325 275 325 350 325 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.93
Deductions Falls: -0.50 -0.50

<< Downgraded jump

printed: 04.12.2021 11:25:29




